12 months ended3 months ended

4 / 13

CHALLENGER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

FULL YEAR FINANCIAL STATEMENT AND DIVIDEND ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2018

1(d)(i) A statement (for the issuer and group) showing either (i) all changes in equity or (ii) changes in equity

other than those arising from capitalisation issues and distributions to shareholders, together with a

comparative statement for the corresponding period of the immediately preceding financial year

Statement of Changes in Equity

Attributable

Total to Parent Share Retained Other Non-controlling

Equity sub-total Capital Earnings Reserve Interests

$'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000 $'000

Group

Current Period:

Opening Balance at 1 January 2018 86,442   86,103   18,775   67,464   (136)   339

Impact of adoption of SFRS(I) 15 on previously reported results

  for the period ended 31 December 2017 (2,110)   (2,110)   -   (2,110)   -   -

Balance at 1 January 2018, as restated 84,332   83,993   18,775   65,354   (136)   339

Movements in Equity:

Total Comprehensive Income for the Period 13,774   13,710   -   13,721   (11)   64

Dividends paid (11,543)   (11,393)   -   (11,393)   -   (150)

Reclassification adjustment on sale of

 available-for-sale investment from reserves (8)   (8)   -   -   (8)   -

Closing Balance at 30 September 2018 86,555   86,302   18,775   67,682   (155)   253

Total Comprehensive Income for the Period 5,778   5,694   -   5,733   (39)   84
Closing Balance at 31 December 2018 92,333   91,996   18,775   73,415   (194)   337

Previous Period:

Opening Balance at 1 January 2017 79,508   79,100   18,775   60,567   (242)   408

Impact of adoption of SFRS(I) 15 on previously reported results

  for the period ended 31 December 2016 (1,878)   (1,878)   -   (1,878)   -   -

Balance at 1 January 2017, as restated 77,630   77,222   18,775   58,689   (242)   408

Movements in Equity:

Total Comprehensive Income for the Period 10,463   10,407   -   10,362   45   56

Impact of adoption of SFRS(I) 15 on previously reported results

 for the period ended 30 September 2017 (225)   (225)   -   (225)   -   -

Dividends paid (9,501)   (9,321)   -   (9,321)   -   (180)

Reclassification adjustment on sale of

 available-for-sale investment from reserves 80   80   -   -   80   -

Closing Balance at 30 September 2017, as restated 78,447   78,163   18,775   59,505   (117)   284

Total Comprehensive Income for the Period 5,892   5,837   -   5,856   (19)   55

Impact of adoption of SFRS(I) 15 on previously reported results

 for the quarter ended 31 December 2017 (7)   (7)   -   (7)   -   -
Closing Balance at 31 December 2017, as restated 84,332   83,993   18,775   65,354   (136)   339

Attributable to Equity Holder of the Company

5 / 13

CHALLENGER TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED

FULL YEAR FINANCIAL STATEMENT AND DIVIDEND ANNOUNCEMENT FOR THE YEAR ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2018

1(d)(i) Statements of Changes in Equity (Continued)